BAIANA DE OR‘IENT‘AQ&‘O

Karine de Oliveira Costa
Caatinga Trekkers
Course : D Master A

Distance : 2400m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:40:13 (16'45"/km)

1. 00:01:45 102m
2. 00:04:08 00:05:53 235m
3. 00:02:45 00:08:38 244m
4, 00:01:27 00:10:05 93m
5. 00:02:08 00:12:13 123m
6. 00:01:17 00:13:30 38m
7. 00:01:53 00:15:23 24m
8. 00:03:34 00:18:57 185m
9. 00:07:52 00:26:49  494m
10. 00:02:22 00:29:11 191m
11. 00:05:42 00:34:53 349m

00:03:59 00:38:52  241m
13. gisem 00:01:08 00:40:00 49m
14, RN 00:00:13 00:40:13 27m
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CAMBO 2025 Sprint 12 Etapa

17'09"/km
17'35"/km
11'16"/km
15'35"/km
17'21"/km
33'46"/km
78'28"/km
19'17"/km
15'55"/km
12'23"/km
16'20"/km
16'32"/km
23'08"/km

8'01"/km

3/5

Arembepe - Camacari - BA 5.4.2025
Federacao Baiana de Orientacao

0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Meridiana Dos Reis Carneiro 0:31:53
2. Alice Anchieta Furbino 0:34:14


https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5885
https://www.helga-o.com

